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ANGLICAN CEMETERY COMMITTEE OF ST. JOHN’S AND MOUNT PEARL
Schedule of Fees effective January 1, 2024 (price excludes HST)

Casket and Cremation Plots

Family Casket Plot (1.22x3.5m) for 1 casket and/or up to 3 single urns $1600
Family Casket Plot Flat Marker Site Kenmount Road $1300

Family Cremation Plot (1.22x1.75m) for 1 or 2 single or 1 single & 1 companion urn

Kenmount Road $1000
Forest Road (no pre-purchase) $1500
Cremation Plot for 1 single or 1 companion urn in flat marker site $ 500

Double or triple cremation plots (priced in multiples of single plot)

Plot Interment Fees (price includes opening and closing)

Casket Interment of Adult or youth

Kenmount Road $1500
Forest Road $1750
Cremation Interment of Adult or youth $ 950
Cremation Interment of a Companion Urn $1000

Casket or Cremation Interment of a child (25 months to less than 6 years)

In a Family Plot or Baby Section $ 400
Casket or Cremation Interment of an Infant less than 25 months
In family plot or baby section $ 300

Columbariun Interment

per niche (includes space for 2 cremated remains plus first 2 openings and closings)

Forest Road
Columbarium 2016, 17, 19,20 levels 1 - 3 (top) $3500
Level 4 (base) $3100
Columbarium 2023 levels 1 — 3 (top) $4300

Level 4 (bottom) $4000



Kenmount Road

Columbarium 2015, 18 Levels 1 — 4 (top) $3800
Level 5 (bottom) $3300
Columbarium 2022 Levels 1 -4 (top) $4200
Level 5 (bottom) $3700
Related Fees
For each niche opening and closing exceeding first 2 $250
For monument installation $300
For flat or slant marker installation $250
For flat marker installation in flat marker site $200
Fee for righting tipping monument not exceeding 50 pounds $100
Surcharge fee for interments on weekends and holidays | $200
To hold plot or niche for up to 1 month $0
To hold plot or niche more than 1 month up to 1 year $200

(plots or niches will not be held beyond 1 year)

Niche engraving fees are extra and can be arranged directly with

Muirs (Columbaria 2000-2014), Heritage Memorials (Columbaria 2015-2023)

Notes:

Prices include routine care and maintenance and site landscaping
However, owners are responsible for upkeep of their monuments and foundation

Staff are not permitted to correct tipping monuments weighing more than 50 pounds for safety reasons.



